Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2019
Tennisclub Mihlhausen 1975 e.V. (11240)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Mixed 1.Bezirksklasse Gr. 005

Matches Séatze

Pkt.
41 TSG TC Muhlhausen/TC Walldorf- 10:0
Astoria 1

2 TSG TC Malsch 2000/TC 8:2
Frauenweiler/TC Rauenberg 1

3 TC BG Bad Rappenau 1 4:6

4 SV & FC 1920 Zuzenhausen 1 4:6

5 TC 1974 Angelbachtal 1 2:8

6 TC Reihen 1 2:8

38:7

24:21

21:24
20:25
18:27
14:31

nu.Dokument 016, erstellt am 18.04.2024 06:18 | Seite 1

79:18

53:47

43:54
46:58
43:57
35:65

&> DUNLOP

Badischer

&

Tennisverbandv

Volksbanken
Raiffeisenbanken

.GENERALI



