Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2019 Tennisclub Mühlhausen 1975 e.V. (11240)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Mixed 1.Bezirksklasse Gr. 005

		Pkt.	Matches	Sätze
<u></u> 1	TSG TC Mühlhausen/TC Walldorf-	10:0	38:7	79:18
	Astoria 1			
2	TSG TC Malsch 2000/TC	8:2	24:21	53:47
	Frauenweiler/TC Rauenberg 1			
3	TC BG Bad Rappenau 1	4:6	21:24	43:54
4	SV & FC 1920 Zuzenhausen 1	4:6	20:25	46:58
5	TC 1974 Angelbachtal 1	2:8	18:27	43:57
6	TC Reihen 1	2:8	14:31	35:65







